
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.

48

72

63

21

19

9

97

Name

Andre BEAUDOIN

Patrick LAPERLE

Martin MARCOUX

Jean-Francois DERY

Benoit BEAUCHAMPS

Yvon BEDARD

Jacques POULIN

Class
SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

SPORTSMAN

Hometown

ST-AUGUSTIN
ST-CHARLES-S
STE-ANNE
VAL-BELAIR
MONTREAL
ST-NICOLAS
EAST BROUGHT

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Tm

3:15.515

3:15.748

3:16.759

3:17.276

3:19.336

3:20.191

3:21.697

Diff

-
+0.233
+1.244
+1.761
+3.821
+4.676
+6.182

Best Tm

17.367

17.231

17.526

17.341

17.781

17.861

17.773

In Lap

5
7
9
8
8
8
4

Sorted on LapsDesmeules 150

LMS

Qualification #2 - 18:05

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/2/2006 06:05 PM

Printed: 9/2/2006 6:21:18 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Albert Hannas + Donald Forte

Live Results + Live Audio : www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.233

Avg. Speed

128.890

Best Lap Tm

17.231

Best Spd

146.248

Best Lap by

[72] Patrick LAPERLE
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